1000 m muzi

1 1 POLANSKY Jif1

2 2 POLANSKY Vit

3 5 SLANINA Michal

4 14 BEROUNSKY Jaromir
5 11 YALNICEK Jakub

f 12 KAHANEK Stanislav
7 15 BOHM Jan

] 60 STRUNA Milan

9 25 KAVAN Matyas

10 26 HENSEL Petr

11 33 SVETDA Marek

12 70 SAFARTIK Vit

13 34 MITRENGA Rostislav
14 42 YWHLIDAL JiRi

15 43 DUBSKY Milan

16 37 SUCHOPA Radomir
17 35 NEJEZCHLEBA Tomas
18 48 MIHOLA Petr

19 64 SPURNY Robert

20 56 ZEZULA Frantidek
21 63 CRHA Jan

22 86 NEMECEK Kamil

1000 m Zeny

9

1 NOVAKOVA Renata

2 10 OKURKOVA Magda

3 20 SPURNA Karolina

4 45 REZNICKOVA Jana

5 19 SLEHOVEROVA Lenka

1378
1378
1330
1370
1370
1981
1379
1977
1973
1962
1974
1972
1370
1371
1371
1356
1376
1961
1973
1965
1962
1974

rocnik
1937
1991
2003
1974
1982

UsK
UsK
FiBr
FiBr
I.PKD
coupPr
FiBr
I.PKD
I.PKD
I.PKD
I.PKO
Hana
FiBr
coupr
SOHK
FiBr
TJHod
FiBr
TJHod
FiBr
PKZ&
coupPr

SCPAP
FiBr
TJHod
SCPAP
S1P1

0:12:39.7
0:13:10.3
0:13:55.7
0:14:59.8
0:15:42.5
0:15:50.8
0:16:00.0
0:17:05.1
0:17:52.7
0:18:19.1
0:18:22.1
0:18:36.4
0:18:43.5
0:18:59.1
0:19:39.3
0:19:44.1
0:20:31.1
0:20:47.3
0:21:04.7
0:21:12.5
0:21:31.2
0:23:48.3

0:14:52.7
0:16:36.4
0:17:43.8
0:18:14.7
0:18:30.8

MYLAPS
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